Date
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021

09/05/2021
10/05/2021

11/05/2021
12/05/2021

13/05/2021
14/05/2021

15/05/2021

16/05/2021
17/05/2021

18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021

21/05/2021
22/05/2021

23/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021

27/05/2021

28/05/2021
29/05/2021

30/05/2021
31/05/2021
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- Time
Holiday

Holiday

8.00AM to 4.00PM

8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4,00PM
8.00AM to 4,00PM
8.00AM to0 2.30 Pm
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
Holiday

8.00AM to 2,30 pm
3.00 PM to 4.00PM

8.00AM to 2.30 PM
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 2.30 PM
3.00 PM to 4.00pMm
Holiday

8.00AM to 2.30 PM
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 2.30 pM
3.00 PM to 4.00pM
Holiday

8.00AM to 2.30 pM
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4,00PM
8.00AM to 2.30 P
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 2,30 pM
3.00 PM to 4.00PMm

Hol
8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 2.30 PM
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 2.30 PM
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
8.00AM to 4.00PM
8.00AM t0 2.30 PM
3.00 PM to 4.00PM
Holiday

8.00AM to 4.00PM

Type of section

Clinical works in oT

Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in ot
Clinical works in OT
Symposium

Clinical works in OT
Case presentation

Clinical works in OT
Journal Club
Clinical works in OT
Symposium

Clinical works in OT
Symposium

Clinical works in OT
Symposium

Clinical works in oT
Clinical works in OT
Symposium
Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Symposium

Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Case presentation

Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Symposium

Clinical works in OT
Journal Club
Clinical works in OT
Clinical works in OT
Guest lecture

Clinical works in aT
acred heart block

Post Graduate Te i ul
{Anamhwolugy,May -2021)

Topic Presenter Faculty
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Not applicable Not applicable Not apzfca::e
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

Dr. tha

Management of ICp ¥.Chary Dr.Lini
Case presentation Dr.Anu Dr.Emy
Journal Club Dr.Shilma Dr. Johny
Antiplatelet Agents and Anaesthesia Dr. Shilma Dr. Julie
Lung isolation techniques Dr.Minu Dr. Paul
Neuraxial blockade and anatomy of vertebrae | Dr.Shiny Mon Dr.Jeethish
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Hazards of Anesthesia Machines and Dr.Krishna Dr.Derlin
Breathing Systems .
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
ICU nutrition Dr, Devika Dr. John
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Case presentation l Dr.Minu Dr. Joe
Blood salvage techniques Dr.Keerthi Dr.Binu
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Anaesthesia for renal disease l Dr.Devika Dr. Mithun
lournal Club Dr.Devika Dr.Rajagopal
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
Guest Lecture-Blood component Dr.Sreeraj
Therapy
Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
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