## Post Graduate Teaching Schedule (Anaesthesiology , May -2021)

01/05/2021	Holiday	Type of section	Total		
02/05/2021	Holiday		Topic	Presenter	
03/05/2021				- Counter	Faculty
04/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM				
05/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Clinical	Not applicable	N-1 II	
05/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Similed WOLKS ID OL	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
06/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Chincal Works in OT	Not applicable	Not applicable	
07/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
08/05/2021	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Chilical Works In O		Not applicable	Not applicable
09/05/2021	Holiday	Symposium	Management of ICP	Dr.Charutha	Not applicable
10/05/2021				- Tanadana	Dr.Lini
	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT			- J. City
11/05/2004	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Case presentation	Case present it		
11/05/2021	8.00AM to 2.30 PM		Case presentation	Dr.Anu	Dr.Emy
	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT			
12/05/2021	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Journal Club	Journal Club	Dr.Shilma	Dr. Johny
	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT			
13/05/2021	Holiday	Symposium	Antiplatelet Agents and Anaesthesia		
14/05/2021	8.00AM to 2.30 PM			Dr. Shilma	Dr. Julie
	3.00 PM to 4.00 PM	Clinical works in OT			
15/05/2021	8.004M	Symposium	Lung isolation techniques	Dr.Minu	
	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT			Dr. Paul
16/05/2021	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Symposium	Neuraxial blockade and		Dr. Paul
17/05/2021	Holiday	Clinical works in OT	Neuraxial blockade and anatomy of vertebrae  Not applicable	Dr.Shinu Mon	Dr.Jeethish
	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT			
18/05/2021	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Symposium	Hazards of Anesthesia Machines and	Not applicable	Not applicable
19/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	Breathing Systems	Dr.Krishna	то с аррисанте
	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable		Dr.Derlin
20/05/2021	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
24 /05 /	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT		Not applicable	Not applicable
21/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Symposium	ICU nutrition	D= D= !!	Not applicable
22/05/2021	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable	Dr. Devika	Dr. John
	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	пот аррисавіе	Not applicable	
	3.00 FW to 4.00PM	Case presentation	Casa	Dr.Minu	Not applicable
23/05/2021	Holiday		Case presentation		
24/05/2021	8 COARA			O'VIIII	Dr. Joe
25/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	DI .		
26/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	Blood salvage techniques	Dr Knowth:	
	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable	Dr.Keerthi	Dr.Binu
27/05/2021	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Symposium	Anaesthoria for	Not applicable	Not applicable
	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT	Anaesthesia for renal disease	Dr. Devika	
	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Journal Club			Dr. Mithun
28/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM		Journal Club	Dr.Devika	
	8.00AM to 2.30 PM	Clinical works in OT	Not applicable		Dr.Rajagopal
2/2-1	3.00 PM to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	Guest Lecture Pland	Not applicable	N
0/05/2021	Holiday	Guest lecture	The coctain e-blood component		Not applicable
1/05/2021	8.00AM to 4.00PM		тегару	Dr.Sreeraj	
	5.00AW to 4.00PM	Clinical works in OT	N		
Unline	class , OT - Chavara and	Sacred heart blook	Not applicable	Not applicable	
		Ilean Diock		NUL applicable	Not applicable

HOD Anaesthesiology